
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Amelia  Shepherd Bertie 101 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Claudia Palmerino Fudge 102 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 103 09:06
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

1a Junior - 40cm Amelia  Shepherd Bertie 101 09:19
1a Junior - 40cm Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 104 09:22
1a Junior - 40cm Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 105 09:25
1a Junior - 40cm Zac James Peter Pan 106 09:28
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

2 50cm - Clear round Mia Beeston Lyndhurst Mavrick 107 09:41

2a Juniors- 50 cm Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 105 09:44
2a Juniors- 50 cm Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 104 09:47
2a Juniors- 50 cm Mia Beeston Lyndhurst Mavrick 107 09:50
2a Juniors- 50 cm Evie James Onchoa 108 09:53
2a Juniors- 50 cm Mollie Scott Reylem gweneveire 109 09:56
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

3 60 cm- Clear round Finley Beeston Brynbach rowan 110 10:09
3 60 cm- Clear round Sarah Botham Lagans Red Diesel 111 10:12
3a Juniors - 60 cm Evie James Onchoa 108 10:15
3a Juniors - 60 cm Mollie Scott Reylem gweneveire 109 10:18
3a Juniors - 60 cm Finley Beeston Brynbach rowan 110 10:21
3a Juniors - 60 cm Breanne Kelso Kerrygold 112 10:24
3a Juniors - 60 cm Lola Pine Tarnbrook Telstar 113 10:27
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3b Senior - 60 cm Alisha Hill Newtown Jewels Flight 114 10:30
3b Senior - 60 cm Elodie Place Golden Dancing Daniel 115 10:33
3b Senior - 60 cm Sarah Botham Lagans Red Diesel 111 10:36
3b Senior - 60 cm Jane  Hansen Lakeview Jacks Lady 116 10:39
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

4a Juniors - 70 cm Breanne Kelso Kerrygold 112 10:52
4a Juniors - 70 cm Lola Pine Tarnbrook Telstar 113 10:55
4a Juniors - 70 cm Harriet  Turton Beau Beau 117 10:58
4a Juniors - 70 cm Kyra Broad H 118 11:02
4a Juniors - 70 cm Saskia Harrison Silent Storm 119 11:05
4a Juniors - 70 cm Breanne Kelso Junior 120 11:08
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
4b Seniors - 70 cm Alisha Hill Newtown Jewels Flight 114 11:11
4b Seniors - 70 cm Elodie Place Golden Dancing Daniel 115 11:14
4b Seniors - 70 cm Sarah Botham Lagans Red Diesel 111 11:17
4b Seniors - 70 cm Jane  Hansen Lakeview Jacks Lady 116 11:20
4b Seniors - 70 cm Becky Spurrell Attyrory Elusive Rose 121 11:23
4b Seniors - 70 cm Bodhi Johnson Chica 122 11:26
4b Seniors - 70 cm Julie Turner Tasty Henry 123 11:29
4b Seniors - 70 cm Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 124 11:32
4b Seniors - 70 cm Ceri Smith Toomour Lad 125 11:35
4b Seniors - 70 cm Francesca Paletta Rainbow 126 11:38
4b Seniors - 70 cm Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 127 11:41
4b Seniors - 70 cm Megan  Sweeney Dalton 128 11:44
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Harriet  Turton Beau Beau 117 11:57
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Kyra Broad H 118 12:00
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Saskia Harrison Silent Storm 119 12:03
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Breanne Kelso Junior 120 12:06
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Elana  Davies Bella May 129 12:09
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Kristian Leneveu Overflow Fearless 130 12:12
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Neve  Eason Dorough Dawn sunshine 131 12:15
5a Raaen Equestrian  - 80 cm Essie Kettle Clowdywn chestnut 132 12:18

Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Ceri Smith Toomour Lad 125 12:41
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Francesca Paletta Rainbow 126 12:44
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 127 12:47
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Megan  Sweeney Dalton 128 12:50
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Lucy Smith WILLIAM V111 133 12:53
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Sara  Lawton Candyman Z 134 12:56
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Holly huyton Annie 135 12:59
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Faith Hudghton Lassbann Silver Shadow 136 13:02
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Gemma Evans Ginny 137 13:05
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Annie Barnes Noble Rebel 138 13:08
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 139 13:11
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 140 13:14
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Jane Jones Sidewinder 141 13:17
5b Raaen Equestrian - 80 cm Lucy Hassall Suzie dee 142 13:20
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm Elana  Davies Bella May 129 13:33
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm Kristian Leneveu Overflow Fearless 130 13:36
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm Neve  Eason Dorough Dawn sunshine 131 13:39
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm Essie Kettle Clowdywn chestnut 132 13:42
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Faith Hudghton Lassbann Silver Shadow 136 13:45
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Gemma Evans Ginny 137 13:48
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Annie Barnes Noble Rebel 138 13:51
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 139 13:54
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 140 13:57
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Jane Jones Sidewinder 141 14:00
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Lucy Hassall Suzie dee 142 14:03
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Holly huyton Darcie 143 14:06
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm Courtney  Davies Chica 144 14:09
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m Sally James Broadstone First Class 145 14:22
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